GreenPerform
Waterproof +5: 5
extra features, better
value
GreenPerform Waterproof +5
Like all the luminaires in the GreenPerform series, GreenPerform Waterproof +5
offers excellent energy savings, a long lifetime, good optical performance, and
robust design. GreenPerform Waterproof +5 features superior floor illumination, high

Luminous flux tolerance -10% / +10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401553446 WT178C LED22S/830 PSU
L600
3000 K 140 lm/W 2,100 lm
911401553546 WT178C LED22S/840 PSU
L600
4000 K 150 lm/W 2,250 lm
911401553646 WT178C LED22S/865 PSU
L600
6500 K 150 lm/W 2,250 lm
911401553746 WT178C LED27S/830 PSU
L600
3000 K 144 lm/W 2,520 lm
911401553846 WT178C LED27S/840 PSU
L600
4000 K 154.3 lm/W 2,700 lm
911401553946 WT178C LED27S/865 PSU
L600
6500 K 154.3 lm/W 2,700 lm
911401554046 WT178C LED43S/830 PSU
L1200

5000 K 154 lm/W 8,700 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401553446 WT178C LED22S/830 PSU L600 15 W
911401553546 WT178C LED22S/840 PSU L600 15 W
911401553646 WT178C LED22S/865 PSU L600 15 W
911401553746 WT178C LED27S/830 PSU L600 17.5 W
911401553846 WT178C LED27S/840 PSU L600 17.5 W
911401553946 WT178C LED27S/865 PSU L600 17.5 W
911401554046 WT178C LED43S/830 PSU L1200 28.5 W
911401554146 WT178C LED43S/840 PSU L1200 28.5 W
911401554246 WT178C LED43S/865 PSU L1200 28.5 W
911401554346 WT178C LED54S/830 PSU L1200 35 W
911401554446 WT178C LED54S/840 PSU L1200 35 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401554546 WT178C LED54S/850 PSU L1200 35 W
911401554646 WT178C LED54S/865 PSU L1200 35 W
911401559646 WT178C LED43S/850 PSU L1200 28.5 W
911401554746 WT178C LED64S/830 PSU L1500 42 W
911401554846 WT178C LED64S/840 PSU L1500 42 W
911401554946 WT178C LED64S/850 PSU L1500 42 W
911401555046 WT178C LED64S/865 PSU L1500 42 W
911401555146 WT178C LED87S/830 PSU L1500 56.5 W
911401555246 WT178C LED87S/840 PSU L1500 56.5 W
911401555346 WT178C LED87S/850 PSU L1500 56.5 W
GreenPerform Waterproof +5